
CONTACT INFORMATION 

OTHER AIRPORTS IN RIVERSIDE COUNTY 
 

 
 
BANNING AIRPORT 
City of Banning Municipal Airport    
99 E. Ramsey Street      
Banning, CA  92220      
City of Banning, Owner      
Carl Szoyka, Manager 
Email:  cszoyka@banningca.gov    
  
 
BERMUDA DUNES AIRPORT 
79-880 Avenue 42   
Bermuda Dunes, CA  92203  
Mrs. Joy Dunlevie, Owner  
Ann Goodwyn, Airport Manager  
Tel:   (760) 345-2558   
E-mail:  agoodwyn@crownaero.com 

     
     
CITY OF CORONA – MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 
755 Public Safety Way    
Corona, CA  92880 

▪ Airport Operations & Maintenance: Moses Cortez, 
Facilities, Trails and Parks Manager  

o moses.cortez@coronaca.gov 
o 951-739-4957 

▪ Airport Lease Management: Cynthia Lara, 
Community Assistance Manager 

o cynthia.lara@coronaca.gov 
o 951-739-4963 

        
      
FLABOB AIRPORT 
4130 Mennes Avenue 
Riverside, CA  92509   
Ms. Beth Larock, Airport Manager 
Tel:  (951) 683-2309     
E-mail:  beth@tomwathencenter.org 
 
 
 
 

MARCH JPA 
14205 Meridian Parkway, Suite 140 
Riverside, CA  92518   
Dr. Grace Martin, Executive Director 
Tel:  (951) 656-7000 
Website:  Marchjpa.com 
Email:  martin@marchjpa.com  
 
PALM SPRINGS INTERNATIONAL  
3400 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way, Suite OFC  
Palm Springs, CA  92262  
Harry Barrett, Airport Manager 
Tel:  (760) 318-3807 
Email:  Harry.Barrett@palmspringsca.gov   
  
 
PERRIS VALLEY AIRPORT 
Pat Conatser, Manager  
2091 Goetz Road  
Perris, CA  92570  
Tel:  (951) 943-9673 
Email:  skydiveperrispat@aol.com 
 
RIVERSIDE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT  
6951 Flight Road  
Riverside, CA  92504  
Attn:  C. Daniel Prather, Manager  
Email:  dprather@riversideca.gov 
Tel:  (951) 351-6113  
 
*SKYLARK AIRPORT  
20701 Cereal Road  
Lake Elsinore, CA  92530  
Attn:  Mr. Carl Gulledge, Airport Manager 
Tel:  (951) 245-9939  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* Skylark Airport is included here for informational purposes, given its importance to gliding and skydiving enthusiasts; 
however, it is not a public use airport according to records maintained by the State of California Department of 
Transportation, Division of Aeronautics.  Permission is required prior to landing any aircraft at this facility.    
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